ФИНИШНЫЕ ФИЛЬТРЫ
MILLIPAK
Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64

13 mm  (½ in.) stepped hose barb outlet
T = 38 mm (1 ½ in.) sanitary flange inlet and outlet
Ordering Information
Millipak® Final Fill Filters with Hydrophilic Durapore® 0.1 μm/0.45 μm Membrane
Millipak® Final Fill Filter
M F 3
Membrane Type
VL = Durapore® 0.1 μm
HL = Durapore® 0.45 μm
Size/Sterilization
02G = 20, non-sterilized
02S =  20, sterilized by
gamma irradiation
04G = 40, non-sterilized
04S =  40, sterilized by
gamma irradiation
06G = 60, non-sterilized
06S =  60, sterilized by
gamma irradiation
10G = 100, non-sterilized
10S =  100, sterilized by
gamma irradiation
20G = 200, non-sterilized
20S =  200, sterilized by
gamma irradiation
Connection Type
Millipak® Final Fill 20, 40, 60
H =  6 mm (¼ in.) stepped hose barb inlet and outlet
Millipak® Final Fill 100, 200
B =  13 mm (½ in.) stepped hose barb inlet and outlet
Millipak® Final Fill 60, 100, 200
T =  38 mm (1½ in.) sanitary flange inlet and outlet
Quantity per Pkg
3 = 3 per package
Size/Sterilization
02G = 20, non-sterilized
02S =  20, sterilized by
gamma irradiation
04G = 40, non-sterilized
04S =  40, sterilized by
gamma irradiation
06G = 60, non-sterilized
06S =  60, sterilized by
gamma irradiation
10G = 100, non-sterilized
10S =  100, sterilized by
gamma irradiation
20G = 200, non-sterilized
20S =  200, sterilized by
gamma irradiation
Connection Type
Millipak® Final Fill 20, 40, 60
C =  19 mm (¾ in.) sanitary flange inlet and
6 mm (¼ in.) hose barb outlet
H =  6 mm (¼ in.) stepped hose barb inlet and outlet
Millipak® Final Fill 60, 100, 200
L =  38 mm (1½ in.) sanitary flange inlet and
13 mm (½ in.) stepped hose barb outlet
T =  38 mm (1½ in.) sanitary flange inlet and outlet
Millipak® Final Fill 100, 200
B =  13 mm (½ in.) stepped hose barb inlet and outlet
K =  19 mm (¾ in.) sanitary flange inlet and 13 mm
(½ in.) hose barb outlet
Millipak® Final Fill 20, 40, 60, 100, 200
F =  19 mm (¾ in.) sanitary flange inlet and outlet
Millipak® Final Fill Filter
Membrane Type
GL = Durapore® 0.22 μm
M F G L 3
Millipak® Final Fill Filters with Hydrophilic Durapore® 0.22 μm Membrane
Quantity per Pkg
3 = 3 per package
Size/Sterilization

Membrane Type
SL = Durapore® 5.0 μm
Ordering Information
Millipak® Final Fill Filters with Hydrophilic Durapore® 5.0 μm Membrane
M F S L 3
Millipak® Final Fill Filters with Hydrophobic Durapore® 0.22 μm Membrane
Size/Sterilization
02G = 20, non-sterilized
02S =  20, sterilized by
gamma irradiation
06G = 60, non-sterilized
06S =  60, sterilized by
gamma irradiation
20G = 200, non-sterilized
20S =  200, sterilized by
gamma irradiation
Connection Type
Millipak® Final Fill 20, 60
H =  6 mm (¼ in.) stepped hose barb inlet
and outlet
Millipak® Final Fill 200
B =  13 mm (½ in.) stepped hose barb inlet
and outlet
Millipak® Final Fill 60, 200
T =  38 mm (1½ in.) sanitary flange inlet
and outlet
Millipak® Final Fill Filter
Membrane Type
GB =  Hydrophobic
Durapore® 0.22 μm
M F G B 3
Quantity per Pkg
3 = 3 per package
Quantity per Pkg
3 = 3 per package
Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56